
 Dwu Contract No. 21-124 - Five-Mile Creek Wastewater Pipe Replacement (Glendale Park)

  Virtual Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance         June 4, 2021 at 10 am via Teams Meeting

Name Company Phone No. E-Mail Address

1.  Joe Felipe, P.E. Dallas Water Utillities 214-948-4238 joselito.felipe@dallascityhall.com

2.  Chris Windsor Mountain Cascade of Texas 972-765-5711 chrisw@mountaincascade.com

3.  Cody Sears Mountain Cascade of Texas 817-783-3094 codys@mountaincascade.com

4.  Matt Leazer John Burns Construction 972-434-6789 mleazer@jbcco.com

5.  Tori Ferguson McKee Utility Contractors, Oinc. 405-567-3666 tori@mckeeutility.com

6.  Steve Smith Ark Contracting Services 817-478-7400 ssmith@acsntx.com

7.  Mike Hagen Freese & Nichols 214-217-2281 mike.hagen@freese.com

8.  Arthur Bracamonte Western Municipal Construction 760-834-5529 abracamonte@wmc-i.com

9.  Eduardo M. Hernandez Flow-Line Construction, Inc. 214-390-2848 eduardo.hernandez@flow-lineconstruction.com

10.  Nathan Abraham Oscar Renda Contracting 817-491-2703 bidding@southlandholdings.com

11.  Eoin Kelly Predi Systems North America 604-415-9944 Ext.110 eoin.kelly@predlsystems.com

12.  Brad Hunemuller Hobas Pipe USA 214-885-3760 bhunemuller@hobaspipe.com

13.  Gabriel Castelblanco Hobas Pipe USA 817-983-4292 gcastelblanco@hobaspipe.com

14.  Nate Walker Ark Contracting Services 817-478-7400 nwalker@acsntx.com

15.  Adam Bernard North Texas Contracting 817-430-9500 adamb@ntexcon.com

16.  Debbie Brown Canary Construction 469-464-3823 debbie@canaryconstruction.com

17.  Mark Williams Dallas Water Utillities 214-671-9539 mark.williams@dallascityhall.com

18.  Jose Becerra Dallas Water Utillities 214-671-9616 jose.becerra@dallascityhall.com
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